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Reporting 

# Agency/Organization Coordinator 
Name Phone # Email Address 

4010100 
USDA Ofc of the Secretary (includes OSEC, 
Congressional Relations & Mission Area USEC 
Offices: FFAS, FNCS, MRP, NRE, REE, RD & 
Food Safety) 

Ryan Janovic 202-720-6159 ryan.janovic@usda.gov 

4010200 USDA Agricultural Marketing Svc - Agency 

Dr. Robert Epstein 
Douglas Bailey (co-
chair) 
Angela Thompson 
(asst.) 
Michael Feil (asst.) 

202-720-5231
202-720-1233
202-720-4569
202-690-3130 

robert.epstein@usda.gov 
douglas.bailey@usda.gov 
angela.thompson@usda.gov 
michael.feil@usda.gov 

4010300 USDA Agricultural Research Svc - Agency Teddi Mitchell 
Derald Everhart 

301-504-6331
301-504-4662 

Teddi.Mitchell@ars.usda.gov 
Derald.E.Everhart@usda.gov 

4010400 USDA Chief Economist (GCPO, OEPNU, ORACB Katrina Peoples 202-720-9805 kpeoples@oce.usda.gov 

4010500 USDA Farm Services - Agency Gypsy Banks 202-720-8453 gypsy.banks@usda.gov 

4010800 USDA Rural Development, O&M - Unit Nannie Hill-Midgett 202-720-1751 Nannie.HillMidgett@wdc.usda.gov 

4011000 USDA Foreign Agricultutral Svc Nancy Hubbell 202-720-9487 nancy.hubbell@fas.usda.gov 

4011100 USDA Forest Service - Agency Gary Schiff 202-205-0970 gschiff@fs.fed.us 

4011300 USDA Communications Kathryn Hill 202-690-4750 kathryn.hill@usda.gov 

4011400 USDA General Counsel Alan Groesbeck 202-720-5999 alan.groesbeck@usda.gov 

4011500 USDA Rural Utilities Service - Agency Nannie Hill-Midgett 202-720-1751 Nannie.HillMidgett@wdc.usda.gov 

4011600 USDA Natural Res & Cons Svc - Agency Tom Sommer 202-205-4211 Thomas.Sommer@wdc.usda.gov 

4011700 USDA Rural Business Cooperative Service Nannie Hill-Midgett 202-720-1751 Nannie.HillMidgett@wdc.usda.gov 

4011800 USDA - Economic Research Services - Agen Steve Crutchfield 202-694-5406 steve.crutchfield@usda.gov 

4012000 USDA Nat'l Agricultural Stat Svc - Agenc Darcy Miller (x140) 703-877-8000 darcy.miller@usda.gov 

4012200 USDA Coop State Research Educ Ext Svc - Antonio McLaren 
Elaine Hauhn 

202-720-5997
202-720-6527 

amclaren@csrees.usda.gov 
ehauhn@csrees.usda.gov 

4012300 USDA Ofc of the Inspector General Sony Brown 202-720-4536 sbrown@oig.usda.gov 

4012800 USDA Grain Insp, Packers & Stockyds - Ag Monica Alexander 202-720-7045 monica.m.alexander@usda.gov 

4013000 USDA Food & Nutrition Svc - Operations Dr. Robert Post 
Betty Harvey 

703-305-7600
703-605-4265 

robert.post@usda.gov 
betty.harvey@cnpp.usda.gov 

4013200 USDA Center for Nutrition, Policy, Promt Dr. Robert Post 703-305-7600 robert.post@usda.gov 
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Betty Harvey 703-605-4265 betty.harvey@cnpp.usda.gov 

4013400 USDA Animal & Plant Health Inspection 
Marilyn Holland 
Amy Snyder 
Terry Hall 

301-851-2763
301-851-2517
301-734-8686 

marilyn.holland@aphis.usda.gov 
amy.m.snyder@usda.gov 
Terry.D.Hall@aphis.usda.gov 

4013700 USDA Food Safety & Inspctn Svc - Agency Tony Thompson 202-720-5399 anthony.thompson@fsis.usda.gov 

4014200 USDA Budget & Program Analysis Bryan Petit 202-720-7252 brp@obpa.usda.gov 

4017500 USDA Civil Rights Michael Watts 
Deb Hamilton 

202-720-5212
202-720-5212 

michael.watts@usda.gov 
deb.hamilton@usda.gov 

4019000 USDA Chief Financial Officer Juanda Rogers 202-720-1221 juanda.rogers@usda.gov 

4019300 USDA Risk Management Agency Jane McKinley 202-720-6450 jane.mckinley@usda.gov 

4019400 USDA Chief Information Officer Juanda Rogers 202-720-1221 juanda.rogers@usda.gov 

4019500 USDA Office of Exec Secretariat - Missio JaChea Westbrook 202-720-7100 JaChea.Westbrook@usda.gov 

4019600 USDA Nat'l Appeals Division Bernadette Brawner 703-305-1163 bernadette.brawner@usda.gov 

4019800 Departmental Administration Lisa M. Faleskie 202-690-0113 lisa.faleskie@DA.USDA.GOV 

4019950 USDA RD Rural Housing Service Nannie Hill-Midgett 202-720-1751 Nannie.HillMidgett@wdc.usda.gov 

4019975 USDA RD - Legislative and Public Affairs Nannie Hill-Midgett 202-720-1751 Nannie.HillMidgett@wdc.usda.gov 

4019977 USDA OS Homeland Security Office Melanie Walton 202-720-7654 melanie.walton@usda.gov 
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